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Mumbles

COMMUNITY COUNCIL

YOUR COMMUNITY COUNCILLORS

MAYALS WARD

ClIr Mike Griffiths

22 Wentworth Crescent,
Mayals, Swansea SA3 SHT

t: 01792 405080

e: mike.qgriffiths68@yahoo.co.uk

Cllr Helen Mitchell

25 St. Andrews Close, Mayals,
Swansea SA3 5DX

t: 01792 406080
m:07761942861
e:mitchell911@btinternet.com

ClIr Linda Tyler-Lloyd

2 Glynderwen Close

Sketty, Swansea SA2 8EQ

t: 01792 202005

e: linda.tyler-lloyd@swansea.gov.uk

NEWTON WARD

Cllr John Beach

25 Picket Mead Road, Newton,
Swansea SA3 4SA

t: 01792 369320

e: beachj@btinternet.com

Cllr Mary Colburn

14 St Peters Road, Newton,
Swansea SA3 4SB

t: 01792 362457

e: mary.colburn@mumbles.gov.uk

ClIr Tracey Duffy

Council Offices, Walters Crescent
Mumbles, Swansea SA3 4BB

t: 07551 931295

e: dragoncrafts@hotmail.co.uk

Cllr Judith Twining

38 Croftfield Crescent, Newton,
Swansea SA3 4UL

t: 01792 363469
e:mumblesfootcare@btinternet.com

OYSTERMOUTH WARD

Clir Anthony Colburn

14 St Peters Road, Newton,
Swansea SA3 45B

t: 01792 362457

e: tony.colburn@swansea.gov.uk

Clir John Cooper

Apt 3, Highbury House,

9 Rotherslade Road, Langland,
Swansea SA3 4QW

t: 01792 368568

e: jscooper1@talktalk.net

Clir Peggy Jones

12 Castle Square, Mumbles,
Swansea SA3 4BJ

t; 01792 362116

e: council@mumbles.gov.uk

Cllr Terry Scales

53 Woodville Road,Mumbles
Swansea SA3 4AE

t: 01792 366811

m:07946 624502

e: terry.tw.scales@talk21.com

Cllr Paul Whittaker

21 Groves Avenue, Langland
Swansea SA3 4QF

t: 07860 406834

e: paul.whittaker@mumbles.gov.uk

WEST CROSS WARD

Cllr Brian Arthur

31 Chestnut Ave, West Cross,
Swansea SA3 5NL

t: 01792 404369

m: 07721 066259

e: baarthur@ntlworld.com

Clir David Dorsett

4 Brookvale Road, West Cross,
Swansea SA3 5EX

t: 01792 406220

e: dorsettdmcc@gmail.com

Cllr Pam Erasmus
4 Brookvale Road, West Cross,
Swansea SA3 5EX
t: 01792 406220
e:pamerasmus@hotmail.co.uk

Cllr Greg Kaminaris

91 Summerland Lane, Newton,
Swansea SA3 4RS

t: 367554

e: kaminaris@btopenworld.com

ClIr Eira Morgan

2 Fairwood Road, West Cross,
SwanseaSA3 5EA

t: 01792 540534

e: happyjack@ntlworld.com

Keep-up-to-date
go online at
www.mumbles.gov.uk

CLERK: STEVE HEYDON

Council Offices, Walters Crescent
Mumbles, Swansea SA3 4BB

tel: 01792 363598 (office)
email: council@mumbles.gov.uk




